VANCE CHEVROLET
BUICK, GMC OF MIAMI JORNVANCE

FLEET & GOVERNMENT SALES FLEET\Y/SERVICES
PO BOX 400, GUTHRIE, OK 73044
405-282-3800

OK Vendor # 0000552011 Q U O T E

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
City of Broken Arrow City of Broken Arrow
Brandon Tener Brandon Tener
11101 N 6th St 11101 N 6th St
Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Broken Arrow, OK 74012
539-202-6642 539-202-6642
Qty OPTION Description
1 1MF26 2026 CHEVROLET BLAZER EV POLICE PURSUIT VEHICLE
1 9C1 MARKED POLICE PACKAGE VEHICLE (REQUIRES AWD)
1 AWD ALL WHEEL DRIVE
1 ENO / MF1 ELECTRIC DRICVE UNIT
1 7X3 DRIVER SIDE SPOTLIGHT LED
1 6J3 WIRING GRILLLAMPS AND SIRE SPEAKER CIRCUIT
1 6J4 HORN AND SIREN CIRCUIT WIRING
1 AMF REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY PACKAGE
1 VK3 FRONT MOUNTING LICENSE PLATE
1 WX7 AUXILIARY SPEAKER WIRING
1 A51 INTERIOR : CLOTH FRONT NO CONSOLE REAR VINYL
1 GBA EXTERIOR : BLACK

Accepted By:

Terms:
THIS QUOTE DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE FACTORY WILL BUILD THE VEHICLE.
1) TAG & TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED UNLESS ITEMIZED ON QUOTE

DATE

QUOTE NUMBER
EXPIRATION DATE
SHIP VIA

9/4/2025
000Q17799

Stock Order

TERMS SWO0035 - STATE CONTRACT

PO NUMBER

Any Questions? Call 405-282-3800
Colt Weatherby

colt@vancefleet.com

Unit Price
$36,980.00
$7,004.00
$2,839.00
$0.00
$800.00
$87.40
$55.00
$71.25
$0.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00

SUB-TOTAL

TAG/TAXES

TOTAL DUE

Ext. Price
$36,980.00
$7,004.00
$2,839.00
$0.00
$800.00
$87.40
$55.00
$71.25
$0.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47,893.65
$0.00
$47,893.65

lofl



