## **VANCE CHEVROLET** BUICK, GMC OF MIAMI

**FLEET & GOVERNMENT SALES** PO BOX 400, GUTHRIE, OK 73044 405-282-3800 OK Vendor # 0000552011



OUOTE

DATE 9/4/2025 QUOTE NUMBER 000Q17799 **EXPIRATION DATE** SHIP VIA Stock Order **TERMS** SW0035 - STATE CONTRACT

PO NUMBER

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:

City of Broken Arrow City of Broken Arrow Brandon Tener Brandon Tener 11101 N 6th St 11101 N 6th St

Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Broken Arrow, OK 74012 539-202-6642

539-202-6642

Any Questions? Call 405-282-3800 Colt Weatherby

colt@vancefleet.com

Qty	OPTION	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1MF26	2026 CHEVROLET BLAZER EV POLICE PURSUIT VEHICLE	\$36,980.00	\$36,980.00
1	9C1	MARKED POLICE PACKAGE VEHICLE (REQUIRES AWD)	\$7,004.00	\$7,004.00
1	AWD	ALL WHEEL DRIVE	\$2,839.00	\$2,839.00
1	EN0 / MF1	ELECTRIC DRICVE UNIT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	7X3	DRIVER SIDE SPOTLIGHT LED	\$800.00	\$800.00
1	6J3	WIRING GRILLLAMPS AND SIRE SPEAKER CIRCUIT	\$87.40	\$87.40
1	6J4	HORN AND SIREN CIRCUIT WIRING	\$55.00	\$55.00
1	AMF	REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY PACKAGE	\$71.25	\$71.25
1	VK3	FRONT MOUNTING LICENSE PLATE	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	WX7	AUXILIARY SPEAKER WIRING	\$57.00	\$57.00
1	A51	INTERIOR : CLOTH FRONT NO CONSOLE REAR VINYL	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	GBA	EXTERIOR : BLACK	\$0.00	\$0.00

Accepted By: \_\_\_\_\_

Terms:

THIS QUOTE DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE FACTORY WILL BUILD THE VEHICLE. 1) TAG & TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED UNLESS ITEMIZED ON QUOTE

TOTAL DUE	\$47,893,65
TAG/TAXES	\$0.00
SUB-TOTAL	\$47,893.65